-, Form 4.68

192

For offictal use

Rule 4.223-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Liguidator's Statement of
Receipts and Payments

Pursuant 1o Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

JTTT T T T T e ey m———
To the Registrar of Companies ' i P
Company Number
]2 /o072

Name of Company
(a} Insert full name {a) Ab) Dol T
of company

Limited

{b) Insert full name(s) 1/We (b) g CARTER
and address{es)
LFWNS LR D
¥ Whir€uan o sE
KiDosA Mlﬂ/f’T’("/(
>y 6 &H

the hquidator{s} of the comgany attach a copy of my/our statement of
Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

D
Signed ? _ aie 14 7. 1

Presenter s name -
address and reference For Official Use
{(if any) Lt aninn Section | Post Room
At "A3COSXSZ* '
16/07/2014 421

COMPANIES HOUSE




. ‘ . Form 4 68

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986 ‘

Name of Company ﬁK}JC/’,Ter F7 T L
Company’s registered number 2 /%o &2

State whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up CAED roar Volu~NoAy

Date of commencement of winding up ﬁrﬂ" marer 197§

Date 10 which this statement is brought down @#* g4 Qc,yy.

Name and address of hquidator f’ 5 (\/A’vtfrc:’r%
o LAnsde D ) WHTHuAY erose, w107 AN In saen
NOTES Dy 1 ésy

You should read these notes carefully beiore completing the forms The notes do not form part of the return
to be sent to the regisirar of compantes

Form and Contents of Statement

{1} Every statement must contain a detarled account of all the hquidator's realisahons and disbursmenis
in respect of the company. The statement of realisanons should contain a record of all recewpts derived from
assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, including balance a1
bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements should contain all
payments for costs, charges and expenses, of 10 creditors or contnbutories Receipts denved from deposit
accounts and maney market geposits are to be included 1n the ‘batance at bank’. Only actual investments are
to be wncluded 1n the ‘amounts invested’ section in the analysis of balance on page % of the form Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the tnsolvency Services
Account 1s nat a disbursement and shouid not be shown as such; nor are payments into a bank, butlding
society or any ather financial institution. However, the interest received on any investment should be shown
in the reahisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently
to explan its nature The receipts and payrments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet and
ihe 1otals carried forward from one account to another without any mtermediate baiance, so that the gross
(otals represent the totat amounts received and paid by the hguidator respectively

Trading ‘Account

(21 When the ligutdator carries an a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a disuncl account,
and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out In this statement

Dividends

(31 When dividends, rnstalments of composiions etc are paid Lo crediors or a return of surplus assets is
made 1o coniributones, the total amount ot each dividend, etc actually paid, must be eniered n the
siatement of disbursements as one sum, and the liquidator must forward separate accounts showing in lists
the amount of the claim of each credttor and the amcunt of dividend, eic pavable to each creditor, or
contributory '

. B I - .-
- -

(4) When unclaimed dividends, elc are pac mio the lnsolvency Services Account, the 1o1al amount so
pawa 1n should be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum The items to be paid in refation 10
unclamed dividends shoutd first be included in the realisations side of the account

{8) Credu should not be taken n the stateiment of disbursements for any amountin respect of iquidator’s
remuneration unless 1t has been duly allowed by resolutions of the hquidation committee or of the creditars
or of the campany 1n general meeting, or by order of the court as ihe case may require, ar I1s otherwise
altowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules

{6) This statement of receipts and payments required in duphcale



Joul tun LML e

L!QUIDAT'OR’.S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

‘\FI e

—— . MR YIRS LA Ak
REAI.ISATIONB
B AT LT . - A BT .
43 *_ ©f whom Recelved . Nature of Assats Reallsed ﬂ e
Brought forward > 3
n
{
~
P
AR
Fd
& r
- [
1t " L ‘ -
o] =
+
4
Carried forward .. 33S

e e 3 By e i

% . +NOTE—No balance should be shown on this Account, but only the total Reslisations and

—

Tt sy

b e Wt ke 8T ek M med e e el

| S ARG ol e AR satitinirn e

NOTE —This margin is reserved for binding, and must not be written across



pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS s
DATE To whom Pald | Nature of Disbursements AMgUNT
Brought forward .. 80
/
e
! -
t ¥ - 1
! e
Carried forward . 4 Qo

sbursements, which shouid be carried forward to the next Account, IP.TO




The Batance is made up as follows:—

ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

£
Total Reatisations .. e - .- .. TR -
Total Disbursements .. - .. - .- .- o _

Balance ..E 2 (5 -

1. Cash in hands of Liguidator .. .-

2. Balance atBank .. .. .. .. .. e . 25 —
3. Amount ininsolvency Services Account .- .. ..
. £
*4. Amounts invested by Liguidator .. ..
Less The cost of investments reatised
Balance .. .- .- .- .. - .. -
v .- .- .- . x
Total Balance as shown abt: e D5y _

{

;m::.—mmclmmhmmlemclmutmndbcqlvonh-npamummmsm.l

*The imsunmmmmdmwmmmmmummwmﬂmdmwmm- 19865,
mywcnmw:mmmwlummwwmmhmwmmmmm&w
Aggount, mthmuudhwhwmmumﬂuolwmﬂtmmmddu-nSccuuw of Staze
be mmduuwlﬂmumpﬂmmmnmdmmmm

The Liquidator should also state —

{1} The amount of the estimated asseis and liabilities at the date of the commencement of
winding up —

w7
J’. f.’ E
Assets {after deducting amounts charged to sacured
creditors—including the holders of floating charges} ce . . A4 F¥
Liabilities—Fixed charge creditors .. .. .- .. .. .. =23
Floating charge holders . - .- - - . i
Unsecured creditors .. .. .. .
o 7479
{2) The tota! amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paid up in cash .- .. .- .- -. .. .. .. 2
Issued as paid.up otherwise than for cash .. . .. . AL
{3) The general description and estimated vaiue of any outstanding assets (if
there is insufficient spacs here, attach a separate sheet)
’ T T T T T T e e e s W -
{4} Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded “ Ale

(5] The period within which the winding up is expected 10 b completed )
~ i N - i . s , . . hoﬁfﬂ

5‘ -




